

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

# **Registration Certificate**

#### **Registration Number :** 27AABTM5210B1Z6

1.	Legal Name		MATOSHRE	EE SEVADHAN	M	
2.	Trade Name, if any		MATOSHREE SEVADHAM AROGYA SEVA TRUST			
3.	Constitution of Business	Business Society/ Club/ Trust/ AOP				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	F - 177, DREAMS THE MALL, NEAR BHANDUP RAILWAY STATION, OPPOSITE L. B. S. MARG,, BHANDUP - WEST, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400078				
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Period of Validity		From	02/07/2018	То	NA
7.	Type of Registration		Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Centre			
Signature						
Name Daisy Le		puis				
Designation Superint		Superinte	endent			
Jurisdictional Office MUMBA		AI NODAL DIVISION-13				
9. Date of issue of Certificate 02/07/20		18				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 02/07/2018 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN27AABTM5210B1Z6Legal NameMATOSHREE SEVADHAMTrade Name, if anyMATOSHREE SEVADHAM AROGYA SEVA TRUST

### **Details of Additional Places of Business**

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State 0



GSTIN	27AABTM5210B1Z6
Legal Name	MATOSHREE SEVADHAM
Trade Name, if any	MATOSHREE SEVADHAM AROGYA SEVA TRUST

#### **Details of Members of Managing Committee**



2



Name Designation/Status Resident of State Name Designation/Status Resident of State AMIT SHANTARAM BANE CHAIRMAN Maharashtra NEELAM SHANTARAM BANE TREASURER Maharashtra